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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Important Messages

Top teams from each division qualify for county playoffs.  Second and third
qualify for quarterfinals.  Division champs gets byes into semifinals.

Division champions qualify for regionals.  Next four teams with highest
team average qualify for regionals.

Top 20 bowlers (minimum 28 games) qualify for regionals.  Next 8 bowlers
(minimum 21 games) will be determined by county singles tournament.

Top 8 bowlers (minimum 28 games) qualify for District 3 tournament.  Next 4
bowlers (minimum 21 games) will be determined by county singles tournament.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 1 Gov. Mifflin 32 4 88.9 1043 43838 1251 3303
2 2 Exeter 26 10 72.2 1018 42774 1168 3262
3 6 Twin Valley 24 12 66.7 957 40204 1112 3053
4 4 Muhlenberg 15 21 41.7 906 38081 1043 2972
5 3 Daniel Boone 12 24 33.3 903 37948 1043 2926
6 7 Wilson 10 26 27.8 897 37675 1125 2995
7 5 Reading 7 29 19.4 817 34344 977 2736

Division2
1 13 Conrad Weiser 34 2 94.4 1054 44283 1191 3372
2 11 Schuylkill Valley 27 9 75.0 971 40822 1155 3193
3 14 Oley Valley 22 14 61.1 932 39176 1055 3060
4 12 Hamburg 21 15 58.3 894 37588 1055 3111
5 10 Wyomissing 16 20 44.4 882 37068 1028 2880
6 8 Antietam 3 33 8.3 741 31160 934 2520
7 9 Berks Catholic 3 33 8.3 736 30950 850 2398

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1251 Gov. Mifflin 1191 Conrad Weiser 1168 Exeter
Scratch Series 3372 Conrad Weiser 3303 Gov. Mifflin 3262 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Mike Kazmierczak 300 Austin Kerper 300 Kyle Drobeck
Scratch Series 778 Jack Celmer 766 Alex Blood 755 Austin Woodworth

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Gov. Mifflin
Austin Woodworth 7592 37 205
Tanner DeLucia 8073 38 212
Nick Diggan 6534 31 210
Jon Gottschall 7482 36 207
Scott Dreisbach 7885 37 213
Garrett Foreman 486 3 162
Josh Rowe 0 0 125
Cameron Poet 0 0 125
Nick Cinesi 5786 28 206

2 - Exeter
Scott Schellhammer 8686 42 206
Austin Harak 6424 33 194
Evan Johnson 8627 42 205
Bobby Wike 8590 42 204
Mike Kazmierczak 8781 42 209
Adam Werley 1116 6 186
Andrew Harak 550 3 183

3 - Daniel Boone
Alex Blood 8886 42 211
Corey Mitchell 4091 31 131
Ray Miller 6683 42 159
Ethan Resh 8111 42 193
Austin Kerper 8811 42 209
David Jones 1366 11 124

4 - Muhlenberg
Luke Gilar 7160 41 174
Chris Malpica 6463 37 174
Zach Cleary 394 3 131
Erik Schwambach 7483 42 178
Mike Bortz 8994 42 214
Tim Decker 310 2 155
Cody Arsenault 5654 33 171
Nick Dunlap 1623 10 162
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
Robert Velazquez 3457 24 144
Dirk Hullinger 6157 37 166
Paul Dotterer 6585 39 168
Tyler Latshaw 6708 42 159
Alfredo Rodriguez 8340 42 198
Terry O'Donnell 701 5 140
Franklin Sudler 128 1 128
Carlos Pereira 2190 19 115
Nick Gonzales 78 1 78

6 - Twin Valley
Joe McCardle 6438 33 195
Billy Kiscadden 5989 34 176
John Manidis 8213 42 195
Joe Orr 8540 42 203
Kyle Kachel 8455 42 201
Jimmy Prendergast 1325 9 147
Ethan Hill 1244 8 155

7 - Wilson
Billy Kleinspehn 3934 25 157
Tanner Spitler 1079 6 179
Ryan Oxenreider 7500 42 178
Reese Gaenzle 7417 39 190
Austin Chelius 6840 35 195
Jake Schultz 5538 33 167
Travis Spitler 4886 27 180
Steve Riegle 481 3 160

8 - Antietam
Chris Eppler 1030 8 128
Aaron Gross 6082 39 155
Sean Rolland 4800 35 137
Sean Young 5614 37 151
Stephen Worrall 6231 41 151
Daniel Gebhard 952 7 136
Thomas Lis 135 1 135
Austin Shakespeare 1478 11 134
Jonah Bolonski 4482 28 160
TJ Eisenhard 255 2 127
Andrew Eppler 101 1 101

9 - Berks Catholic
Tomas Aguilar 3656 28 130
Josh Peffley 5373 38 141
Alec Kostival 3795 28 135
Tucker Rush 6263 42 149
Kyle Rozycki 7628 42 181
Danny Johnson 866 7 123
Ross Aguilar 377 4 94
Jonathan Ewart 2992 21 142

10 - Wyomissing
Matt Sachenik 3928 25 157
Slade Strauss 2280 16 142
Bradford White 5019 29 173
Sidney Bowen 7693 41 187
David Knauer 7671 39 196
Talon Faust 6980 36 193
Aidan Scarole 829 6 138
Kendall Bowen 109 1 109
Jeremy Bell 2559 17 150

11 - Schuylkill Valley
Ed Skorpinski 8311 41 202
Brian Bizmaier 8022 42 191
Alex Hoffman 5203 32 162
Matthew Keller 8494 42 202
Tyler Dautrich 9048 42 215
Derek Hueske 1592 10 159
Zach Kline 152 1 152

12 - Hamburg
Justin Mengel 8056 42 191
Dakota Koller 6516 42 155
Zak Rhoades 6776 41 165
Nate Foster 8024 42 191
Collin Geschwindt 8099 42 192
Carter Campinski 117 1 117

13 - Conrad Weiser
Barry Kline 8323 38 219
Chris DeWald 1456 8 182
Brady Harper 8224 39 210
Chris Snyder 7888 39 202
Kyle Drobeck 8668 41 211
Jack Celmer 9176 42 218
Anthony Zohlman 548 3 182

14 - Oley Valley
Ryan Krall 8487 42 202
Jarrett Korn 5825 35 166
Landan Hartenstine 2005 13 154
Larry Shipe 7951 42 189
Doug Schwindt 8239 42 196
Alec Eppler 6148 33 186
Cooper Weilacker 521 3 173

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Kline, Barry Conrad Weiser 8323 38 219
Celmer, Jack Conrad Weiser 9176 42 218
Dautrich, Tyler Schuylkill Valley 9048 42 215
Bortz, Mike Muhlenberg 8994 42 214
Dreisbach, Scott Gov. Mifflin 7885 37 213
DeLucia, Tanner Gov. Mifflin 8073 38 212
Blood, Alex Daniel Boone 8886 42 211
Drobeck, Kyle Conrad Weiser 8668 41 211
Harper, Brady Conrad Weiser 8224 39 210
Diggan, Nick Gov. Mifflin 6534 31 210
Kerper, Austin Daniel Boone 8811 42 209
Kazmierczak, Mike Exeter 8781 42 209
Gottschall, Jon Gov. Mifflin 7482 36 207
Schellhammer, Scott Exeter 8686 42 206
Cinesi, Nick Gov. Mifflin 5786 28 206
Johnson, Evan Exeter 8627 42 205
Woodworth, Austin Gov. Mifflin 7592 37 205
Wike, Bobby Exeter 8590 42 204
Orr, Joe Twin Valley 8540 42 203
Skorpinski, Ed Schuylkill Valley 8311 41 202

Snyder, Chris Conrad Weiser 7888 39 202
Keller, Matthew Schuylkill Valley 8494 42 202
Krall, Ryan Oley Valley 8487 42 202
Kachel, Kyle Twin Valley 8455 42 201
Rodriguez, Alfredo Reading 8340 42 198
Knauer, David Wyomissing 7671 39 196
Schwindt, Doug Oley Valley 8239 42 196
Manidis, John Twin Valley 8213 42 195
Chelius, Austin Wilson 6840 35 195
McCardle, Joe Twin Valley 6438 33 195
Harak, Austin Exeter 6424 33 194
Faust, Talon Wyomissing 6980 36 193
Resh, Ethan Daniel Boone 8111 42 193
Geschwindt, Collin Hamburg 8099 42 192
Mengel, Justin Hamburg 8056 42 191
Foster, Nate Hamburg 8024 42 191
Bizmaier, Brian Schuylkill Valley 8022 42 191
Gaenzle, Reese Wilson 7417 39 190
Shipe, Larry Oley Valley 7951 42 189
Bowen, Sidney Wyomissing 7693 41 187
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Eppler, Alec Oley Valley 6148 33 186
Werley, Adam Exeter 1116 6 186
Harak, Andrew Exeter 550 3 183
Zohlman, Anthony Conrad Weiser 548 3 182
DeWald, Chris Conrad Weiser 1456 8 182
Rozycki, Kyle Berks Catholic 7628 42 181
Spitler, Travis Wilson 4886 27 180
Spitler, Tanner Wilson 1079 6 179
Oxenreider, Ryan Wilson 7500 42 178
Schwambach, Erik Muhlenberg 7483 42 178
Kiscadden, Billy Twin Valley 5989 34 176
Malpica, Chris Muhlenberg 6463 37 174
Gilar, Luke Muhlenberg 7160 41 174
Weilacker, Cooper Oley Valley 521 3 173
White, Bradford Wyomissing 5019 29 173
Arsenault, Cody Muhlenberg 5654 33 171
Dotterer, Paul Reading 6585 39 168
Schultz, Jake Wilson 5538 33 167
Korn, Jarrett Oley Valley 5825 35 166
Hullinger, Dirk Reading 6157 37 166
Rhoades, Zak Hamburg 6776 41 165
Hoffman, Alex Schuylkill Valley 5203 32 162
Dunlap, Nick Muhlenberg 1623 10 162
Foreman, Garrett Gov. Mifflin 486 3 162
Riegle, Steve Wilson 481 3 160
Bolonski, Jonah Antietam 4482 28 160
Latshaw, Tyler Reading 6708 42 159
Hueske, Derek Schuylkill Valley 1592 10 159
Miller, Ray Daniel Boone 6683 42 159
Kleinspehn, Billy Wilson 3934 25 157
Sachenik, Matt Wyomissing 3928 25 157
Gross, Aaron Antietam 6082 39 155
Hill, Ethan Twin Valley 1244 8 155
Koller, Dakota Hamburg 6516 42 155
Decker, Tim Muhlenberg 310 2 155
Hartenstine, Landan Oley Valley 2005 13 154
Kline, Zach Schuylkill Valley 152 1 152

Worrall, Stephen Antietam 6231 41 151
Young, Sean Antietam 5614 37 151
Bell, Jeremy Wyomissing 2559 17 150
Rush, Tucker Berks Catholic 6263 42 149
Prendergast, Jimmy Twin Valley 1325 9 147
Velazquez, Robert Reading 3457 24 144
Strauss, Slade Wyomissing 2280 16 142
Ewart, Jonathan Berks Catholic 2992 21 142
Peffley, Josh Berks Catholic 5373 38 141
O'Donnell, Terry Reading 701 5 140
Scarole, Aidan Wyomissing 829 6 138
Rolland, Sean Antietam 4800 35 137
Gebhard, Daniel Antietam 952 7 136
Kostival, Alec Berks Catholic 3795 28 135
Lis, Thomas Antietam 135 1 135
Shakespeare, Austin Antietam 1478 11 134
Mitchell, Corey Daniel Boone 4091 31 131
Cleary, Zach Muhlenberg 394 3 131
Aguilar, Tomas Berks Catholic 3656 28 130
Eppler, Chris Antietam 1030 8 128
Sudler, Franklin Reading 128 1 128
Eisenhard, TJ Antietam 255 2 127
Jones, David Daniel Boone 1366 11 124
Johnson, Danny Berks Catholic 866 7 123
Campinski, Carter Hamburg 117 1 117
Pereira, Carlos Reading 2190 19 115
Bowen, Kendall Wyomissing 109 1 109
Eppler, Andrew Antietam 101 1 101
Aguilar, Ross Berks Catholic 377 4 94
Gonzales, Nick Reading 78 1 78
Makosch, Tate 0 0
Poet, Cameron Gov. Mifflin 0 0
Schlouch, Craig 0 0
Welch, Mathew 0 0
Murray, Matt 0 0
Rowe, Josh Gov. Mifflin 0 0

BLS-2012/Pro licensed to Dana W BrownBLS-2012/Pro licensed to Dana W BrownBLS-2012/Pro licensed to Dana W BrownBLS-2012/Pro licensed to Dana W BrownBLS-2012/Pro licensed to Dana W BrownBLS-2012/Pro licensed to Dana W BrownBLS-2012/Pro licensed to Dana W BrownBLS-2012/Pro licensed to Dana W BrownBLS-2012/Pro licensed to Dana W Brown02/06/2013  8:57 am  Page 3 of 3


